
Food Service JUNE 2015 Reconciliation 

BEGINNING BALANCE $212,986.47 

Total Revenues $ 116,754.51 

TOTAL BEG. BALANCE+ RECEIPTS $329,740.98 

Expenditures $ 119,014.01 

ENDING BALANCE $210,726.97 I 

Food Service June 2014 Reconciliation 

BEGINNING BALANCE $108,230.97 

Total Revenues $ 75,182.67 

TOTAL BEG. BALANCE+ RECEIPTS $183,413.64 

State Matching 

State Reimbursement 

state Reimbursement- Supper 

Daily Deposits 

Reimbursement Due 

SUPPER REIMBURSEMENT 

Federal Reimbursement 

June deposits 

Payroll 
Fringe 

!Total Expenditures 
ENDING BALANCE 

$ 96,224.72 (includes accts payable of $12,500.33) 

$87,188.92 

PLUS ACCS RECEIVABLE 
LESS ACCS PAYABLE 

BALANCE JUNE 30, 2014 

$ 17,427.30 June Reimb (15,813.59 + 1613.71 (review) 

($11 ,718.00) 

$92,898.22 
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82,446.45 

30,257.81 

4,050.25 

116,754.51 

73,067.18 

2,115.49 

75,182.67 

25,362.36 
6,399.01 

$ 31,761.37 


