	Food Service JUNE 2015 R	econciliation			
BEGINNING BALANCE		\$212,986.47			
	Total Revenues	\$ 116,754.51			
			State Matching State Reimbursement	\$	- 82,446.45
			state Reimbursement - Supper	\$	30,257.81
			Daily Deposits	\$	4,050.25 116,754.51
TOTAL BEG. BALANCE	E + RECEIPTS	\$329,740.98	-		
		,			
F !'(* 440.044.04			
Expenditures		\$ 119,014.01			
			_		
	ENDING BALANCE	\$210,726.97]		
			Reimbursement Due SUPPER REIMBURSEMENT		
1			SUPPER REIMIDURSEMENT		
Food Service June 2014 Reconciliation					
BEGINNING BALANCE		\$108,230.97			
	Total Revenues	\$ 75,182.67			
			Federal Reimbursement	\$	73,067.18
			June deposits	\$ \$	2,115.49 75,182.67
		****		Φ	75,162.67
TOTAL BEG. BALANCE	+ RECEIPTS	\$183,413.64	Payroll	\$	25,362.36
			Fringe	\$ \$	6,399.01 31,761.37
ı I	Total Expenditures ENDING BALANCE	\$ 96,224.72 \$87,188.92	(includes accts payable of \$12,500.33)		- 1,7-11-1
1	ENDING BALANCE	ψ07,100.32			
	PLUS ACCS RECEIVABLE LESS ACCS PAYABLE	\$ 17,42 <mark>7.30</mark> (\$11,718.00)	June Reimb (15,813.59 + 1613.71 (review)		
BALANCE JUNE 30, 2014			\$92,898.22		
	80 80 80 W 40 80 W				